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RTSD26

AUGUST 2023
Institute Day

Institute Day
First Day of School, Grades 1-8

First Day of School, Kindergarten

First Day of School, Pre-K

SEPTEMBER 2023
Labor Day

Non-Attendance Day

NOVEMBER 2023
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Non-Attendance Day
Thanksgiving
Non-Attendance Day

DECEMBER 2023
Winter Break Begins

JANUARY 2024
Institute Day

School Resumes
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FEBRUARY 2024
Presidents Day

MARCH 2024
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Spring Break Begins

APRIL 2024
School Resumes

Institute Day

MAY 2024
Tentative Last Day*

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Thursday, August 17, 2023
Friday, August 18, 2023
Monday, August 21, 2023
Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023

Monday, November 20, 2023 (Evening)

Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24 2023

Monday, December 25, 2023

Monday, January 8, 2024
Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Thursday, March 21, 2024 (Evening)
Friday, March 22, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

*School year could be extended based on the use of emergency days

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
=

Staff Only
Staff Only
Early Release

All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed

School In Session

No Student Attendance
All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed

Staff Only

All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed

School In Session
No Student Attendance
All Schools Closed

No Student Attendance

Early Release

Regular Start Times

Prairie Trails: 9:00 am-3:30 pm
Euclid: 8:50 a.m.-3:40 p.m.
IG: 8:50 a.m.-3:40 p.m.

RTMS: 7:40 a.m.-2:58 p.m.

Thursday Late Start Times

Prairie Trails: 9:50 am-3:30 pm
Euclid: 9:40 a.m.-3:40 p.m.
IG: 9:40 a.m.-3:40 p.m.

RTMS: 8:30 a.m.-2:58 p.m.

Early Release Times

Prairie Trails: 9:00 am-1:30 pm
Euclid: 8:50 a.m.-1:40 p.m.
IG: 8:50 a.m.-1:40 p.m.

RTMS: 7:40 a.m.-1:00 p.m.




